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Application Performa for staff recruitment under “Centre for Excellence/ Regional 
Coordinator under National One Health Programme for Prevention and Control of 

Zoonoses” 
 

 
1. Name (in Capital): ……………………………………………………… 

2. Father Name: …………………………………………………………… 

3. Apply for Post: ………………………………………………………    

4. Date of Birth :………………………………………………………              

5. Age: ………………………………………………………………………. 

6. Whether belongs to SC/ST/OBC category: Yes/No        Category Name: 

7. Physically Handicap: Yes/No                            

8. Sex: …………………………………………………………………………. 

9. Nationality: ……………………………………………………     

10. Marital Status: ……………………………………………… 

11. Address: …………………………………………………………………………… 

12. Mo. No. ……………......                                                       .      

13. E-mail id: ……………………………………………………………………… 

Essential Qualification: 
S.No Examination 

passed 
Board/University Passing Year Percentage scored 

1     
2     

 
 Desirable: 

S. 
No 

Post  Name of the 
Institution 

From 
(DD/MM/YY) 

To 
(DD/MM/YY) 

Total 
Experience 

Duties & 
Responsibility 

1       
2       
3       
4       
5       
6       
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ऋिषकेश-249203  

 

 
 

 

Work experience 
 

S. 
No 

Post  Name of the 
Institution 

From 
(DD/MM/YY) 

To 
(DD/MM/YY) 

Total 
Experience 

Duties & 
Responsibility 

1       
2       
3       
4       
5       
6       

 
 

Signature 
Date:           
Place: 
 
 
Enclosures attached: - 
 1. 
 2.   
 


